
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
32% OFF





 
              G-Switch SK-12F02-G030
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  G-Switch
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                1A SPDT 24V Black 1万次 Plugin  Slide Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0611
                       
                        $0.0898
                      	$ 0.31
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0499
                       
                        $0.0733
                      	$ 2.50
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0442
                       
                        $0.065
                      	$ 6.63
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0359
                       
                        $0.0528
                      	$ 17.95
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0325
                       
                        $0.0478
                      	$ 65.00
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0308
                       
                        $0.0453
                      	$ 154.00



 
              In Stock: 3040
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  